
Pos 

 

AM Sportbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

 

Pro Sportbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

113 

590 

38 

15 

34 

84 

10 

513 

9 

28 

72 

71 

105 

47 

911 

76 

96 

725 

270 

35 

40 

Name 

Matt Simpson 

Drew Weber 

Colin Duncan 

Ryan Simpson 

Ian Broomfield 

eric quintin 

Wesley Barnes 

Scott Szollos 

Rick Edwards 

Ro Manning Daly 

Mike Phung 

Kayla Hannaford 

Nikola Lukac 

Andrea Purdy 

Vincent Renaud 

Rob Massicotte 

Loui Raffa 

James Collins 

Mike Raniowski 

Chris Fehr 

Marco Allessandrini 

Marco Sousa 

Class 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

Pro Sportbike 

Pro Sportbike 

Pro Sportbike 

Pro Sportbike 

Pro Sportbike 

Pro Sportbike 

Total Tm 

12:53.212 

12:57.752 

13:07.209 

13:25.853 

13:27.194 

13:27.840 

13:33.448 

13:34.563 

13:41.461 

13:44.511 

13:45.031 

13:51.140 

12:46.681 

12:47.356 

12:48.305 

1:25.322 

12:45.045 

12:50.087 

12:56.842 

13:01.374 

13:02.948 

13:11.854 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

1 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

4.540 

13.997 

32.641 

33.982 

34.628 

40.236 

41.351 

48.249 

51.299 

51.819 

57.928 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

5.042 

11.797 

16.329 

17.903 

26.809 

Gap 

4.540 

9.457 

18.644 

1.341 

0.646 

5.608 

1.115 

6.898 

3.050 

0.520 

6.109 

1 Lap 

0.675 

0.949 

9 Laps 

5.042 

6.755 

4.532 

1.574 

8.906 

Best Tm 

1:09.637 

1:09.295 

1:10.673 

1:12.328 

1:11.531 

1:10.947 

1:12.284 

1:12.771 

1:12.637 

1:13.172 

1:12.930 

1:13.762 

1:14.086 

1:15.220 

1:15.261 

1:20.777 

1:08.588 

1:08.722 

1:09.699 

1:10.214 

1:09.843 

1:10.071 

In Lap 

5 

2 

5 

11 

7 

10 

2 

3 

9 

11 

10 

7 

2 

9 

9 

1 

5 

2 

5 

2 

10 

2 
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Margin of Victory 

5.042 

Avg. Speed 

127.851 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.588 

Best Speed 

129.644 

Best Lap by 

76 - Loui Raffa 

 

Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021 

PRO - AM Sportbike 

R9 -  Race 2 

Race started at 13:13:08 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

19/09/2021 13:12 

 Provisional


